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CAMPUS PERÍODO DE APROVAÇÃONOME DO CANDIDATO NOME DO CURSO

Seropédica
Seropédica
Seropédica
Seropédica
Nova Iguaçu

JAIR FELIPE DE ALMEIDA FONTES
THAIANE DA SILVA DE CASTRO
SARA SANTANA NUNES
WENDEL ROSA DOS SANTOS
RAIANE VIEIRA ZEFERINO

2019-1
2019-1
2019-1
2019-2
2019-1

MEDICINA VETERINÁRIA 
EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA
FARMÁCIA 
ZOOTECNIA 
DIREITO - NOVA IGUAÇU


